
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

StC
7
51
5
14
81
91
67
70
93
17
71
88
89
98
39
22
59
79
11
12
92

Jezdec
Lukáš BĚLIČ
Michal SAVINKOV
Petr KOLÁŘ
Marek ZIMA
Michal ŠLEZÁR
Petr ČADEK
Tomáš MYSLIVEČEK
Miroslav KUCHTA
Marcel HRUBOŠ
Olin HANÁK
Radek MUČKA
Pavel FOJTÍK
Libor NOSEK
Jan LANGHAMMER
Radek KOŇAŘÍK
Aleš KALMAN
Zdeněk SEDLÁČEK
David ŘEZÁČ
Stanislava MALINOVÁ
Tomáš JANÍČEK
Leoš KOŽUŠNÍK

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Značka
CAGIVA MITO 125 2T
Aprilia RS 125 SP
Aprilia 125
Aprilia 125
Aprilia RS 125
Cagiva Mito
Aprilia 125
Aprilia
APRILIA RS 125 2T
APRILIA 125 2T
CAGIVA MITO 124
Cagiva Mito SP 125
Aprilia rs125
CAGIVA MITO 125 2T
APRILIA RS 125 2T
Aprilia
CAGINA
CAGIVA MITO
Aprilia
Aprilia RS 125
HONDA CBF 350 2T

Třída
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP
ČAMS PO 125 SP

Celkový nejl.čas
1:31.220
1:31.443
1:31.956
1:32.305
1:33.770
1:36.418
1:37.502
1:37.574
1:38.639
1:39.198
1:39.215
1:39.230
1:39.499
1:39.945
1:41.145
1:41.217
1:41.913
1:42.067
1:47.615
1:48.744
2:13.903

Dif
0.223
0.736
1.085
2.550
5.198
6.282
6.354
7.419
7.978
7.995
8.010
8.279
8.725
9.925
9.997
10.693
10.847
16.395
17.524
42.683

V relaci
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 2
125 SP Trénink 1
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Kvalifikace

Kyjovský okruh 3,100 Km
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY


